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results: list of results

Category
J

Competition Place Date

Coupe du Monde Riga 30.01.16

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Name
RASSOLOQV Alexey

PUCHACHER Lukas
PIANFETTI Andric
REBUS Gregory
MARENCO Federico
DORIGO Clement
KONDRING Philipp
BRUEV Georgiy
ABDELMALAK Daveed
BRINKMANN Marco
SYCH Yan

LERUS ROULEZ Hendrick
DEWANDELEER Florian
LINNEMANN Christian Schack
MARCHUKQOV Dmitrij
PHILIPPE Arthur
ALLEGRE Paul
MAKHONIN Oleksiy
CARLES Antoni Manel
GEDZO Andzej
BRAUN Rico
CANNONE Romain
DAGANI Elia

FOUGY Nathan
OSWALD Charles-Eric
BORISEVICH Yavgen
GETS Gleb

JORDAN Rene
PAULOUSKI Dzianis
CHASSEUR Eugenio
TRADARDI Eugenio
SLATER Philip
ARTIUKHOV Viktor
DJATSUK Filipp
WALTER Noe
BONFERRONI Gabriel
BAYARD Alexis

BERG Mads Peter
LIMARDO Jesus

UNTERHAUSER Samuel

Weapon
E

Nationality
RUS

AUT
FRA
FRA
ITA
FRA
GER
RUS
EGY
GER
UKR
FRA
BEL
DEN
Sul
FRA
FRA
UKR
ESP
EST
GER
FRA
Sul
FRA
Sul
BLR
RUS
GER
BLR
ITA
ITA
IRL
RUS
EST
GER
Sul
Sul
DEN
VEN

GER

Gender
M

Event Type
| A

Birth Date

16.01.97
06.06.96
14.12.98
06.06.97
04.02.98
29.09.97
14.02.98
27.09.97
03.01.96
12.04.97
17.06.96
31.05.96
23.07.96
25.03.97
16.04.96
31.10.99
02.06.96
27.12.96
30.06.97
30.09.99
29.09.97
12.04.97
03.02.98
29.10.96
09.10.96
22.03.96
15.04.96
16.05.98
02.03.96
14.10.98
15.07.97
06.03.97
26.02.97
12.02.99
25.10.96
07.01.99
10.06.96
07.03.98
29.02.96

12.07.97


/competitions/2016/443/results/rank/pdf
/fencers/fencer/35719
/fencers/fencer/30418
/fencers/fencer/37664
/fencers/fencer/35616
/fencers/fencer/37712
/fencers/fencer/35614
/fencers/fencer/38737
/fencers/fencer/35105
/fencers/fencer/32946
/fencers/fencer/32708
/fencers/fencer/31985
/fencers/fencer/30839
/fencers/fencer/34257
/fencers/fencer/29817
/fencers/fencer/38739
/fencers/fencer/39358
/fencers/fencer/32821
/fencers/fencer/33003
/fencers/fencer/32537
/fencers/fencer/33086
/fencers/fencer/35187
/fencers/fencer/35617
/fencers/fencer/33658
/fencers/fencer/37285
/fencers/fencer/33675
/fencers/fencer/30958
/fencers/fencer/39389
/fencers/fencer/37803
/fencers/fencer/32920
/fencers/fencer/39078
/fencers/fencer/35819
/fencers/fencer/34073
/fencers/fencer/35107
/fencers/fencer/40048
/fencers/fencer/32709
/fencers/fencer/36876
/fencers/fencer/27993
/fencers/fencer/29819
/fencers/fencer/28926
/fencers/fencer/34279

42 2
43 2
44 2
45 2
46 2
47 2
48 2
49 2
50 2
51 2
52 2
53 2
54 2
55 2
56 2
57 2
58 2
59 2
60 2
61 2
62 2
63 2
64 2
65 1
66 1
67 1
68 1
69 1
70 1
71 1
72 1
73 1
74 1
75 1
76 1
77 1
78 1
79 1
80 1
80 1
82 1
83 1
84 1
85 1
85 1
87 1

88 1

NamBBOV llian

KNYSH Oleg
MAHRINGER Josef
DUBOUSKI Pavel
BERKEL Dominik
ELIASSEN Ferdinand
GORBONOS Dmitriy
PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko

KARPOQV Viacheslav
JAHIMOVICS Andris
VERVOITTE Louis
BLOMMAERT Felix
GAETANI Giulio

ESKOV Ruslan

BITSCH Peter
KNECHTL Lukas
METRAILLER Clement
CIMBOREVICS Ernests
CURATOLO Francesco Matteo
SIDOROVICH Yan
VASARAUDZIS Egils
MATTSSON Oliver
ODGERS James
SAAVALAINEN Ellis
KNUDSEN Kenneth
LAPIN Simon

WEBER Frederik
KOPRA Henri

ENGLISH Alexander
PONCIN Nicolas
ZANCANELLA Amedeo
VASSEUR Yoran
GREBENNIKOV Sergey
ALEXANDERSEN Nicolaj
DVARISKIS Edgaras
WILHELMSON Axel Emil
FJERMESTAD Tord
HERNANDEZ Eduardo Nazareth
GORBACHUK Yevgeniy
CLERCX Robin
ZAPARA Yurii

PFEIFER Jannik
ANTONYUK Pavlo
ROUDBAR Samuel
GUSAROV Klim
HORETSKYY Ivan
CONRAD Nicolas

MIKKILA Max

Nationality
RUS

AUT

BLR

GER

NOR

RUS

FIN

BLR
LAT
FRA
BEL
ITA
EST
GER
GER
Sul
LAT
ITA
RUS
LAT
FIN
GBR
FIN
DEN
BEL
Sul
EST
AUS
BEL
ITA
FRA
RUS
DEN
LTU
FIN
NOR
VEN
UKR
BEL
UKR
Sul
UKR
BEL
EST
UKR
FRA
FIN

Birth Date
07.12.97
02.07.97
06.01.97
22.11.97
09.03.98
25.01.96

23.12.96

03.11.97
28.05.96
25.05.96
23.01.98
24.07.00
09.09.98
23.06.96
24.02.97
11.06.97
12.04.99
21.10.98
28.03.96
09.09.98
16.09.96
15.05.98
22.06.98
17.10.97
06.09.97
01.03.97
05.05.97
18.08.00
28.12.98
15.04.98
12.10.98
09.12.98
16.08.98
24.09.96
08.04.97
19.12.96
28.09.96
18.01.98
04.03.98
28.07.98
04.05.98
14.06.96
13.01.98
05.05.98
06.07.96
30.07.97

12.01.98


/fencers/fencer/39071
/fencers/fencer/35720
/fencers/fencer/32473
/fencers/fencer/34581
/fencers/fencer/37606
/fencers/fencer/31715
/fencers/fencer/34018
/fencers/fencer/32009
/fencers/fencer/34582
/fencers/fencer/31137
/fencers/fencer/32482
/fencers/fencer/31691
/fencers/fencer/40070
/fencers/fencer/31849
/fencers/fencer/32998
/fencers/fencer/31995
/fencers/fencer/33651
/fencers/fencer/37294
/fencers/fencer/40053
/fencers/fencer/31153
/fencers/fencer/37293
/fencers/fencer/35940
/fencers/fencer/39623
/fencers/fencer/33826
/fencers/fencer/29797
/fencers/fencer/33817
/fencers/fencer/31929
/fencers/fencer/31988
/fencers/fencer/38614
/fencers/fencer/39069
/fencers/fencer/35810
/fencers/fencer/39638
/fencers/fencer/37862
/fencers/fencer/34405
/fencers/fencer/33638
/fencers/fencer/31957
/fencers/fencer/30099
/fencers/fencer/36046
/fencers/fencer/37865
/fencers/fencer/35826
/fencers/fencer/36650
/fencers/fencer/33676
/fencers/fencer/32548
/fencers/fencer/35830
/fencers/fencer/34039
/fencers/fencer/31132
/fencers/fencer/37284
/fencers/fencer/33968

90 1
91 1
91 1
93 1
94 1
94 1
96 1
97 0
98 0
99 0
100 0
101 0
102 0
103 0
104 0
105 0
106 0
107 0
108 0
109 0
110 0
111 0
112 0
113 0
113 0
113 0
116 0
117 0
118 0
119 0
120 0
121 0
122 0
123 0
124 0
125 0
126 0
127 0
127 0
129 0
130 0
131 0
132 0
133 0
134 0
135 0

136 0

NameRNYI laroslav
VILLALBA Victor
BUSCH Max
VILLIGER Jori
HAZES Luuk
BECKER Philipp
DUDUC Alex

HORSTMANN Manuel-Stephen

HATZ Nick
KEPPEL Colin
PANELIUS Rufus
SELLS Alexander
SIMSEK Ismail Ege

VALENTANAVICS Pavels

HEMELAERS Robbe
SONLIETI Alessandro
BARBIERI Tommaso
MENDOZA Carlos
SPEZIA Francesco
SCARSI Mauro
ROUSSEL Thomas
GOTTWALD Mathias
CARUGO River

EDIN Erik

HAUGAN Max Henrik
RAPPE Bastien
SCHOUKER Sacha
VAIVADA Dovydas
THEWANGER Emil
BARTASKA Matas
BURNSIDE Jonathan
CROOK Lachlan
DEMIR Engin Tugrul
STOLAR Samuel
POSLUSHAEYV Danila
PUCHACHER Felix
WALLA Aaron
TOEGL Lennart
BISTROVS Nikita
YAROKH Sviatoslav

MYKLEBUST Hans Magne

ZLENKO Daniels
KAZAKEVICIUS Marius
FRIIS RUUD Emil
MARKEVICIUS Povilas
HASSUM Joshua
JUKNA Rokas

HAYES Isaac

Nationality
ESP
GER
Sul
NOR
GER
SVK
GER
Sul
NED
FIN
AUS
TUR
LAT
BEL
ITA
ITA
VEN
ITA
ITA
FRA
AUT
ITA
NOR
NOR
BEL
Sul
LTU
AUT
LTU
IRL
AUS
TUR
SVK
RUS
AUT
AUT
AUT
LAT
UKR
NOR
LAT
LTU
NOR
LTU
AUS
LTU
AUS

Birtis Date
16.04.96
07.03.97
31.08.97
06.10.97
20.12.96
25.08.97
26.01.97
05.06.98
13.08.98
21.02.97
14.04.00
28.05.96
21.01.98
09.01.98
07.12.99
06.11.98
31.07.97
05.07.97
13.11.98
11.01.98
08.09.98
01.02.00
25.02.98
23.10.97
20.04.98
08.05.98
27.04.97
23.02.99
18.03.98
28.07.96
11.03.98
05.01.97
16.06.98
31.07.97
11.11.99
22.11.96
02.02.96
27.02.96
15.01.98
16.02.98
23.07.00
16.12.97
03.09.98
09.09.98
21.12.98
25.06.99
23.06.98


/fencers/fencer/35156
/fencers/fencer/34198
/fencers/fencer/35858
/fencers/fencer/32420
/fencers/fencer/33552
/fencers/fencer/39397
/fencers/fencer/31900
/fencers/fencer/38727
/fencers/fencer/37034
/fencers/fencer/37789
/fencers/fencer/32054
/fencers/fencer/36755
/fencers/fencer/29333
/fencers/fencer/37300
/fencers/fencer/37859
/fencers/fencer/40101
/fencers/fencer/40071
/fencers/fencer/34697
/fencers/fencer/40108
/fencers/fencer/40054
/fencers/fencer/38939
/fencers/fencer/38935
/fencers/fencer/40080
/fencers/fencer/33930
/fencers/fencer/39209
/fencers/fencer/38768
/fencers/fencer/39104
/fencers/fencer/40051
/fencers/fencer/35795
/fencers/fencer/35146
/fencers/fencer/29937
/fencers/fencer/36901
/fencers/fencer/40027
/fencers/fencer/33882
/fencers/fencer/35723
/fencers/fencer/39022
/fencers/fencer/33796
/fencers/fencer/36893
/fencers/fencer/37292
/fencers/fencer/35157
/fencers/fencer/36597
/fencers/fencer/40100
/fencers/fencer/40008
/fencers/fencer/33855
/fencers/fencer/37201
/fencers/fencer/39306
/fencers/fencer/35145
/fencers/fencer/36946

Rank
138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
9999

Roints
0

0
0

NameCHER STEGER Till

KOCK Joachim
KRAHER Martin
TAMMOJA Mike
MORRIS Mark
KRUGLOVS Nikita
FITKEVICIUS Algirdas
SALOKAS Arnas

PEH Kelvin

PEETERS Kamiel
BUKREK Ozgur Guney

TKACHUK Leontii

Nationality

FIN

AUT
EST
AUS
LAT

LTU
LTU
AUS
BEL
TUR
UKR

BirtivDate
29.06.98
06.01.98
16.05.96
14.06.99
09.04.99
08.11.97
26.10.98
16.11.98
25.01.96
09.10.97

22.08.96


/fencers/fencer/38852
/fencers/fencer/33446
/fencers/fencer/39365
/fencers/fencer/30157
/fencers/fencer/38045
/fencers/fencer/40099
/fencers/fencer/40006
/fencers/fencer/36639
/fencers/fencer/39307
/fencers/fencer/35829
/fencers/fencer/40028
/fencers/fencer/32551

	results: list of results

